42 Overview
46 Cast Metals
47 Real Materials
48 Plastics
choose a style
as interesting
as yours
WALL PLATES

the perfect finishing touch to any installation.
4948
PART NUMBERING SYSTEMPART NUMBERING SYSTEM
1514
Example for: Outlets and Accessories
Tamper-Resistant Outlet, 15A, 2-Module
A  R  TR   15  2  M  8
adorne
Product category:
• A = Accessories
• C = Connectivity
• GF = GFCI Outlets
• R = Receptacles
Product name:
• AL = Accent Light
• BK = Blank
• FN = Fan Control
• LSL = Locator Light
• MHRM = Handheld Remote
• NL = Nightlight
• PS = Power-Saving
• PTR = Pop-Out Outlet
• RNL = Portable Nightlight
• TR = Tamper-Resistant Outlet
• USB = USB Outlet
Modules:
• 1 = 1-Module
• 2 = 2-Module
• 3 = 3-Module
Carton quantity
Finish Name:
• M = Magnesium
• W = White
Example for: Under-Cabinet Lighting System & Wireless Systems for the Home
18” Modular Track
A  P  MT  18  TM  4
adorne
Product category:
• A = Accessories
• I = Intercom
• L = Lighting
• P = Power
• U = Audio
Product name:
• BK = Blank Module
• CB = Control Box
• CC = Corner Connector
• DM = Digital Music
• DWC = Direct Wire Connector
• EXT = Light Extender
• PC = Phone Cradle
• PK = Puck Light
• LN = Linear Light
• ME = Modular Track Extender
• MT = Modular Track
• TC = Tablet Cradle
• TR = Outlet Module
• USB = USB Outlet Module
Specifications:
• 1/2/3/4/5 = Control Box Number
• 2 = 2.1 A
• 12 = 12” Track
• 15 = 15 Amp
• 18 = 18” Track
• 27 = 27” Track
• 6000/6100 = Video Intercom
• 6526 = Wi-Fi Music
Carton quantity
Finish Name:
TM = Titanium
Specifications:
• 15 = 15 Amp
• 20 = 20 Amp